correction_id

property_key source year correction_status

2021013890 0014302 RE
2021013893 0091221 RE
2021013893 0091221 RE
2021013893 0091221 RE
2021013893 0091221 RE
2021013903 199164 PP
2021013902 361440 PP
2021013885 993289 PP

2023 POSTED
2023 POSTED
2022 POSTED
2021 POSTED
2019 POSTED
2022 POSTED
2023 POSTED
2021 POSTED

correction_status_id

WWWWwwwww



status_desc correction_type

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

FFARELEASE

VALUERELEASE
VALUERELEASE
VALUERELEASE
VALUERELEASE
VALUERELEASE
VALUERELEASE
VALUERELEASE

correction_type_id

type_desc
8 Flat Fee Change - Release
17 Value Change - Release
17 Value Change - Release
17 Value Change - Release
17 Value Change - Release
17 Value Change - Release
17 Value Change - Release
17 Value Change - Release



change_reason notes date posted

SOLID WASTE FEE CHANGE
SQUARE FOOTAGE
SQUARE FOOTAGE
SQUARE FOOTAGE
SQUARE FOOTAGE

SOLD PP ASSET

SOLD PP ASSET

SOLD PP ASSET

3/12/2024 0:00
3/12/2024 0:00
3/12/2024 0:00
3/12/2024 0:00
3/12/2024 0:00
3/13/2024 0:00
3/13/2024 0:00
3/12/2024 0:00

original_taxable_value

799435
517890
517890
517890
520598
15119
14461
2010



current_taxable _value original_tax_billed current_tax_billed total amount session_id

799435 6435.45 6435.45 0 82
490175 5334.27 5048.8 -285.47 82
490175 5230.69 4950.77 -279.92 82
490175 5230.69 4950.77 -279.92 82
481544 5310.1 4911.75 -398.35 82

11819 130.23 92.54 -37.69 82

11305 129.33 91.91 -37.42 82

0 17.09 0 -17.09 82



datetimel datetime2 refund_amount

3/1/2024 0:00 3/31/2024 0:00 137
3/1/2024 0:00 3/31/2024 0:00 295.46
3/1/2024 0:00 3/31/2024 0:00 314.91
3/1/2024 0:00 3/31/2024 0:00 340.1
3/1/2024 0:00 3/31/2024 0:00 555.7
3/1/2024 0:00 3/31/2024 0:00 53.09
3/1/2024 0:00 3/31/2024 0:00 50.16

3/1/2024 0:00 3/31/2024 0:00 14.34



names

HAMPTON VILLAGE LLC
SUN XUEJUN, YU TONG
SUN XUEJUN, YU TONG
SUN XUEJUN, YU TONG
SUN XUEJUN, YU TONG

PEREZ SANTIAGO MARIA GUADA

total_value original_interest

0
-27715
-27715
-27715
-39054
-3300
-3156
-2010

eNeoNeoNeolNolNoNolNol



current_interest original_penalty  current_penalty total_int total _pen

0 0 0 0 0

-9.99 0 0 -9.99 0
-34.99 0 0 -34.99 0
-60.18 0 0 -60.18 0
-157.35 0 0 -157.35 0
-3.56 11.84 9.25 -3.56 -2.59
-0.98 11.76 9.19 -0.98 -2.57

0 1.55 0 0 -1.55



